

## PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE

I.D.: 76848836

Data publicarii 20.12.22 Coduri CPV 31681000-3

Pretul estimativ: 9.690,66 RON - 9.690,66 RON

Descriere: DIBLU 8\*160 MUNGO (222.05.48/35363) BUC 6 8.03 48.15 CORP IL ACQUA LED 25W (ALP02NW) BUC 1 189.08 189.08 PROIECTOR LED 50W SLIM IP65 NEGRU RECE LUMEN (3-375010) BUC 1 84.03 84.03 INTRERUPATOR ALB SYSTEM GEWISS (GW20571) BUC 1 6.64 6.64 PRIZA 2P ALB SYSTEM GEWISS (GW20265) BUC 6 11.76 70.59 DOZA 4P PT IP40 GEWISS (GW27004) BUC 3 13.87 41.6 MYF \*10 ROSU (H07V-K 1\*10/ROSU) M 12 6.97 83.6 TUB NEON LED 18W T8 RECE LUMEN (13-0180) BUC 4 15.55 62.18 CORP IL PT TUB LED 2\*120CM T8 IP65 LUMEN (3-82120) BUC 2 96.64 193.28 DOZA 4P PT IP55 GEWISS (GW27044) BUC 17 33.19 564.29 PRIZA 2P ALB SYSTEM GEWISS (GW20265) BUC 50 11.76 588.24 DIBLU 6\*40 BATAIE (6\*40 BATAIE) BUC 200 0.38 75.63 DIBLU 8\*40 INFIL TARE (8\*40-D) BUC 100 0.25 25.21 TABLOU 24P PT IP65 FREDER (32-365/24) BUC 1 172.27 172.27 SIGURANTA 4P 63A HAGER (MC463A) BUC 1 163.87 163.87 SIGURANTA 1P+N 16A HAGER (MJ516J) BUC 10 31.09 310.92 SIGURANTA 1P+N 10A HAGER (MJ510J/ML510J) BUC 5 31.09 155.46 BUS BAR 1P 13M ALBASTRU HAGER (KB163N) BUC 2 10.5 21.01 BUS BAR 1P 13M MARO HAGER (KB163P) BUC 2 10.5 21.01 PAPUCI CU 6\*8 (01-500/08) BUC 10 0.5 5.04 DOZA 2P PT IP55 GEWISS (GW27042)